Dee Davis Inc

H & R Process Serving

Human Fliers

Rally Point Partners,

Spartan 6 Security

TLC Courier Services

Group LLC Inc LLC
DESCRIPTION Unit of Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Measure
Delivery of Door Hangers to Each

DWSD Customers

$1.00

$27.00

$4.12

$0.35

$25.00

$10.00

non-responsible

non-responsible




