		Dee Davis Inc	H & R Process Serving Group	Human Fliers	Rally Point Partners, LLC	•	TLC Courier Services LLC
DESCRIPTION	Unit of	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
	Measure						
Delivery of Door Hangers to	Each						
DWSD Customers		\$1.00	\$27.00	\$4.12	\$0.35	\$25.00	\$10.00

non-responsible non-responsible